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ANSARI IQRA MOHD NADEEM AFIFA KHATOON 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

1 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 42 24 90 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 9294MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 40 24 85 O 4 10 40

23BTH001 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I25 35 23 83 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 41 25 89 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 21 45 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 - 23 43 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BADLANI PIYUSH DINESH VANSHITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

2 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 35 21 80* O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0143 0592MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS24 44 23 91 O 4 10 40

23BTH002 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 39 21 82 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 44 22 89 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 21 22 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 - 18 40 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BAPNA HEENAL VINOD NAVODITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

3 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 38 22 80 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0143 7537MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 42 22 85 O 4 10 40

23BTH003 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I24 44 22 90 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 43 23 87 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 19 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 19 40 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BHAGCHANDANI JANHAVI ANAND KANCHAN 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade

4 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY17 21 20 58 B+ 4 7 28

2023 0164 0142 5223MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS19 21 20 60 A 4 8 32

23BTH004 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I20 25 18 63 A 4 8 32

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 28 21 70* A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 19 17 36 A+ 2 9 18

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY18 - 17 35 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BISHT AKSHITA PRATAP SINGH PUSHPA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

5 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 43 24 91 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0141 0734MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS24 47 23 94 O 4 10 40

23BTH005 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 41 24 88 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I24 45 25 94 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 23 47 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY25 - 23 48 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHARBIWALA RUKAIYA HATIM ZAINAB 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

6 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 42 23 88 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 1727MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 40 21 84 O 4 10 40

23BTH006 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I25 32 21 80* O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 43 23 88 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 21 44 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 22 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DMELLO WALDON WENCESLAUS ANITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

7 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 43 22 88 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0143 4543MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 45 21 89 O 4 10 40

23BTH007 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 40 21 83 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 42 23 86 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 20 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 - 20 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

GODHWANI UDAY DEEPAK HARSHITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

9 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 40 21 84 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 9766MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 40 21 82 O 4 10 40

23BTH009 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I18 40 21 80* O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 40 20 80* O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 22 17 40* O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
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INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

HABIBI SARRAH SHABBIR ZAINAB 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

11 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 36 22 80* O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 8361MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 33 21 80* O 4 10 40

23BTH011 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I24 41 24 89 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 43 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 22 46 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 24 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

INDAP SHREYA VINAYAK LAXMI 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade

12 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 30 23 80* O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 8001MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 27 24 74 A+ 4 9 36

23BTH012 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 31 22 75 A+ 4 9 36

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 29 22 70 A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 20 25 45 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY19 - 21 40 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

IYER LAXMI KANNA SOUMYA 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade

13 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 32 22 80* O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 1406MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 30 22 74 A+ 4 9 36

23BTH013 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 32 22 80* O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 33 21 74 A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 18 22 40 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 20 41 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JADHAV ANANYA NITIN NEELAM 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

14 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 42 23 87 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0141 5291MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 43 24 89 O 4 10 40

23BTH014 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I25 43 23 91 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 41 23 86 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 24 48 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAGTAP RISHABH KISHORE SUDHAN 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

15 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 37 22 83 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 2224MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 42 23 88 O 4 10 40

23BTH015 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 41 21 84 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 45 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 21 24 45 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 25 49 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAIN PRACHI KAMLESH SWEETY 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade

16 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY17 33 20 70 A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0143 6991MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 35 22 80* O 4 10 40

23BTH016 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 28 19 70 A+ 4 9 36

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 37 21 80* O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 20 22 42 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY19 - 20 40* O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JOSHI AARYA NIRANJAN ANUPAMA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

17 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 36 21 80 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0141 6843MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 42 21 85 O 4 10 40

23BTH017 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 39 20 80 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 40 23 81 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 11 22 35* A+ 2 9 18

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 18 41 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KANWAR PRIYANJALI SURJEET SUNITA 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade

18 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 29 19 70* A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0145 6094MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS18 30 22 70 A+ 4 9 36

23BTH018 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 29 21 71 A+ 4 9 36

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 37 19 80* O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 20 17 37 A+ 2 9 18

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 2
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INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 18 41 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KAPADE HARSHADA HEMRAJ MINAKSHI 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade

19 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY19 25 17 61 A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0146 7625MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS16 26 23 65 A 4 8 32

23BTH019 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I13 26 20 59 B+ 4 7 28

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I15 39 19 73 A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 22 16 40* O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY18 - 19 37 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHATTAR KANISHKA VINOD SHEETAL 22 178 8.09 PASSES/A Grade

20 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY11 22 17 50 B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0141 0703MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS19 23 19 61 A 4 8 32

23BTH020 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I16 22 17 55 B+ 4 7 28

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I15 43 21 80* O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 15 15 30 A 2 8 16

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY16 - 20 36 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KUNDAR SHRAVYA SHEKAR VINODA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

21 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 31 21 75 A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0146 7656MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 32 24 80* O 4 10 40

23BTH021 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 42 23 88 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 44 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 19 19 40* O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 24 48 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

LAKDAWALA RUQAIYAH SHABBIR HABIBA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

22 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 42 21 84 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 0554MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS25 45 24 94 O 4 10 40

23BTH022 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 43 23 88 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 50 25 98 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 21 46 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 22 46 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MHATRE HESHITA AMIT MEGHANA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

25 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 40 24 86 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 7303MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS20 45 22 87 O 4 10 40

23BTH025 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 46 22 90 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 42 24 86 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 21 22 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 24 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MINOCHA SAINA NITIN PRIYA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

26 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 41 23 87 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0143 4767MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS24 43 24 91 O 4 10 40

23BTH026 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I24 44 25 93 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 44 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 21 44 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 24 48 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NAIK SAMPADA NEERAJ SUNITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

27 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 40 22 86 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 6686MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 47 23 92 O 4 10 40

23BTH027 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 40 24 87 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 47 24 93 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 19 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PANCHAL SHRUSHTI DEEPAK VAISHALI 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

28 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 31 22 75 A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0141 0807MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 38 22 81 O 4 10 40

23BTH028 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 33 24 80 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I17 37 22 80* O 4 10 40

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 3
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BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 18 20 40* O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 - 23 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PARMAR DHRUVI PUNIT MANISHA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade

29 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY19 31 21 71 A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0142 2476MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 40 22 84 O 4 10 40

23BTH029 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 34 23 80* O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 44 22 86 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 17 20 37 A+ 2 9 18

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 21 44 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATEL DEVANSHI JAYESH ANJANA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

30 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 38 22 82 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0146 2187MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 40 23 86 O 4 10 40

23BTH030 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 39 23 83 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 40 22 84 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 21 23 44 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 - 22 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATIL SHREYA SANJAY RAJSHREE 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

31 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 40 24 86 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0146 7602MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS20 36 24 80 O 4 10 40

23BTH031 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 27 23 71 A+ 4 9 36

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 41 24 86 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 23 46 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 20 44 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PINTO NICOLE DOLPHY 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

32 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 40 22 82 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0140 2166MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS18 44 23 85 O 4 10 40

23BTH032 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 42 23 88 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 44 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 22 46 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 19 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SALIAN KRITI YASHPAL SUSHMA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

33 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 40 23 85 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 1844MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 47 23 91 O 4 10 40

23BTH033 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 48 24 93 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 46 25 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 20 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 18 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SALVI AYUSHI KAUSTUBH GAURI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

34 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 31 23 80* O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0147 2464MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 48 22 92 O 4 10 40

23BTH034 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I22 46 23 91 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 43 23 88 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 18 43 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 22 46 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAH ARYA AJAY KAJAL 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

35 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 45 25 94 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 9101MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS24 44 24 92 O 4 10 40

23BTH035 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 48 24 95 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 45 25 91 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 23 48 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 - 24 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SIMARIA MAHEK AMIT KINJAL 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

36 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 33 21 74 A+ 4 9 36

2023 0164 0145 7364MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS20 40 24 84 O 4 10 40

23BTH036 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I20 39 25 84 O 4 10 40

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 4
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APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 48 24 90 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 18 41 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 21 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SOLANKI RIYA SUNIL MEGHNA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

37 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 40 21 85 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0141 7862MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS21 42 22 85 O 4 10 40

23BTH037 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 44 24 91 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 40 23 84 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 22 18 40 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 20 41 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

STEPHEN MALHAR STEPHEN SWATI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

38 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 40 23 85 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 9774MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 47 23 93 O 4 10 40

23BTH038 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 47 24 92 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 47 23 89 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 23 21 44 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 18 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA BHOMIKA ASHISH ANU RADHA 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade

39 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY18 25 20 63 A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0164 5091MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS19 41 23 83 O 4 10 40

23BTH039 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I21 32 19 72 A+ 4 9 36

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I16 35 23 74 A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 19 15 35* A+ 2 9 18

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY18 - 19 37 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

VORA HEER PARESH VIPULA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

40 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 37 24 85 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0142 8987MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS24 45 23 92 O 4 10 40

23BTH040 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 49 21 93 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I25 45 23 93 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 22 47 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 24 48 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

AGALAVE RAHUL PRAVIN POOJA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

40 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY25 44 24 93 O 4 10 40

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 44 24 91 O 4 10 40

23BTH045 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I25 48 25 98 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 48 23 91 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 24 49 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

WADHWA PRAPTI VISHAL HANISHKA 18 130 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

41 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY15 21 14 50 B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0141 7491MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS15 13F 12 40 F 0 0 0

23BTH041 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I15 21 18 54 B 4 6 24

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I15 36 20 71 A+ 4 9 36

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 13 13 26 B 2 6 12

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY16 - 13 29 B+ 2 7 14

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

GUPTA KASHISH MUKESH SUMAN 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

41 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 33 24 80 O 4 10 40

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS23 40 24 87 O 4 10 40

23BTH046 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 36 24 83 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 45 24 89 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 24 23 47 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY25 - 22 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV PREESHA ABHIJIT APURVA 22 180 8.18 PASSES/A Grade

42 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY17 32 15 64 A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0147 4494MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS17 28 18 63 A 4 8 32

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 5



Student 

Detail Subject CA SEE PR TOT Grade C G CG

Total 

C

Total 

CG SGPI RESULT

JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Provisional Consolidated Result: TYBSc-Biotech, Sem V, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2023-26

23BTH042 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I14 24 15 53 B 4 6 24

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 36 21 80* O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 10 15 25 B 2 6 12

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY21 - 18 40* O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MERCHANT SAHER RIYAZ 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

42 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 43 23 90 O 4 10 40

2024 0164 0000 0125MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS25 44 24 93 O 4 10 40

23BTH047 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 42 24 89 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 49 25 96 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 25 23 48 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY25 - 22 47 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NAGARKAR SUHANI GANESH 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

43 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY23 29 24 80* O 4 10 40

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS20 26 21 70* A+ 4 9 36

23BTH048 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I23 33 23 80* O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 37 23 80 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 22 19 41 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY22 - 23 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NISHTHA GURMEET REENA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

44 IMMUNOLOGY & MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY20 45 23 88 O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0144 3356MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS22 49 25 96 O 4 10 40

23BTH044 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY & MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY - I24 46 22 92 O 4 10 40

APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 45 24 91 O 4 10 40

BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOINFORMATICS - I- 22 23 45 O 2 10 20

INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY24 - 21 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 6


